w EDMONTORN kLIS PRESEASON GAME 2
FRIDAY, MAY 31| 2 PM | BC PLACE STADIUM

39 | MOORE*
28| D. LEWIS* 2.
43 | K. JACKSON* 20 | HUTTER =—
HB 7 | FRANKLIN JR.* 30 | BYNUM* o
IKONICA MINOLTA
42 | WILSON* Fs HB
29 | WALKER* 38 | MAUGA-CLEMENTS” 36 | CASS*
GB 51 | MILLER JR.* 31| HUGHES JR.* GB
6 | JONES* 23 | MUEMBI 25 | WHITE*
48 | ANDERSON* 40 | SCHAKEL 32| O'NEAL*
WEAK/BOUNDARY WI.B 44 | BRODRIQUE SI.B STRONG/FIELD
50 | DUBLANKO
53 | ELLIS*
33 | APPOLON MI-B 47 | BONHOMME
99 | ALFANO 75 | SPENCER 78 | JACKSON-TROTTER*
74| J. JACKSON* 77 | NKEMDICHE* 76 | CHARLTON* 94 | BLACK*

DE DT DT DE

17 |[MITCHELL* 63 | STEWART* 56 | MORKIN ¥ 59 | GROHOVAC# 67 | STEWARD % 60 | RICHARDS % 88 | FLOWERS*
83 | HOOKS* 61| MASTERSON 51 | HALLW 53 | BESSENT* 80 | FRANKLIN I1I*
85| COBB w 25 | PEOPLES* 12 | DOEGE* 27 | GREEN % 11 | MAYALA % 89 | SMITH*
18 | RUDOLPH* 28 | HOWELL* 16 | HENRY* 37 |LAGACE % 81| ALEXANDER*
34 |BROWN JR.* 7 |LOWE III* 91 | PLAMONDON %

15 | MCDONALD*

18 | FAITHFULLA 9 | JULIEN % 52 | BURTON-KRAHN ¥ *DENOTES AMERICAN (Designated nationalized American)
72 | BLANCHARD ¥ A DENOTES GLOBAL [Designated national]



Last Name / First Name
JONES, Tony
FRANKLIN, Marloshawn
LOWE IIl, Woodrow Trey
JULIEN, Jake
MAYALA, Hergy
DOEGE, Jarret
MCDONALD, Cole
HENRY, Malik
MITCHELL, Dillon
FAITHFULL, Dean
RUDOLPH, Travis
HUTTER, Scott
MUEMBI, Olivier
PEOPLES, Camerun
WHITE, Brendon
GREEN, Tanner
HOWELL, Ja'Won
LEWIS JR., Donnie
WALKER, KiShawn
BYNUM, Devodric
HUGHES JR., Brian
O'NEAL JR., Leon
APPOLON, Woodly
BROWN JR., Jermaine
CASS, Kyle
LAGACE, Bruno
MAUGA-CLEMENTS, Eteva
MOORE, Chauncey
SCHAKEL, Josiah
WILSON, Marquis
JACKSON, Kordell
BRODRIQUE, Michael
BONHOMME, D.K.
ANDERSON, Nick
DUBLANKO, Joel
HALL, Alex
MILLER JR., Aubrey
BURTON-KRAHN, Luke
BESSENT, Desmond
ELLIS, Reynard
MORKIN, Jaxon
GROHOVAC, Phillip
RICHARDS, Shane

MASTERSON, Spencer
STEWART, Tairiq

STEWARD, Hunter
BLANCHARD, Vincent
JACKSON, Joe
SPENCER, Jacob
CHARLTON, Randy
NKEMDICHE, Robert
JACKSON-TROTTER, Jeremiah
FRANKLIN I1I, John
ALEXANDER, Deontez
HOOKS, Shane
COBB, Gavin
FLOWERS, Malik
SMITH, Jerminic
PLAMONDON, Jacob
BLACK, Eric
ALFANO, Antonio

2024 EDMONTON ELKS NUMERICAL ROSTER

POS HT
LB 62
DB 6'0
QB 62

P 62

WR 6
QB 62
QB 6'4
QB 62

WR 61

K 62

WR 6
DB 60
LB 60
RB 62
DB 62
FB 63
RB 61
DB 60
DB 62
DB 511
DB 6'3
DB 61
LB 64
RB 58
DB 62
DB 511
LB 61
DB 60
LB 61
DB 511
DB 5'10
LB 6'3
LB 60
LB 511
LB 6'3
oL 63
LB 62
LS 6"
oL 67
LB 60
OL 63
OL 65
OL 68
OL 6'
OL 6'6
OL 6'6

K 61
DL 6'5
DL 66
DL 6'3
DL 6'3
DL 67

WR 61
WR 6"
WR 64
WR 5'10
WR 62
WR 6"
DL 63
DL 64
DL 64

235
185
215
217
208
208
220
200
190
207
186
195
226
225
220
235
220
190
190
195
195
204
220
195
195
195
220
207
223
185
185
222
225
230
240
300
225
206
305
240
306
305
325

295
300

315
210
250
285
270
296
240
186
196
191
170
202
184

230
247

285

DOB
1998-08-05
1996-10-23
1999-12-03
11/10/1998
1995-10-21
1997-12-05
1998-05-20
1998-07-07
1997-05-16
1987-05-23
1995-09-15
1997-08-11
1999-10-21
1999-09-14
1998-09-09
1993-03-03
2000-04-21
1996-07-21
1998-06-29
1999-08-05
1999-03-29
1998-12-23
1996-07-26
2001-05-24
1999-04-18
1998-05-17
1999-05-16
2000-06-22
1999-01-19
2000-02-21
1999-04-09

1998-08-21

1999-09-08
2000-01-27
1998-06-12
1999-09-19
1999-04-24
1999-05-07
1998-05-08
1999-07-31
2001-03-04
2000-07-16
1995-06-04

2000-06-12
1999-10-23

1991-12-23
1998-06-17
1996-12-20
1999-06-30
1999-10-07
1994-09-19
1999-03-20
1994-09-21

1996-07-25

1999-07-15
1998-01-28
1999-06-23
1995-10-12

1998-11-06
1999-04-13

2000-11-10

HOMETOWN
Casselberry, FL
Detroit, MI
Collierville, TN
Barrie, ON
Congo
Lubbock, TX
La Mirada, CA
Inglewood, CA
Memphis, TN
Hampshire, England
West Palm Beach, FL
London, ON
Stoney Creek, ON
Lineville, AL
Powell, OH
Lacombe, AB
Lanett, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Owensboro, KY
Dallas, TX
Richmond Hill, GA
Cypress, TX
Montreal, QC
Prichard, AL
New Orleans, LA
Boucherville, QC
American Samoa
Washington, DC
Sherwood Park, AB
Windsor, CT
Birmingham, AL
Sainte-Marthe-Sur-Le-Lac, QC
Ottawa, ON
Vicksburg, MS
Aberdeen, WA
Ottawa, ON
Memphis, TN
Victoria, BC
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Birmingham, AL
Windsor, ON
Victoria, BC
Kingston, Jamaica

Richmond Hill, ON
Cleveland, OH

Calgary, AB
Quebec, QC
Homestead, FL
Brantford, ON
Miami, FL
Atlanta, GA
Midville, GA
Luneburg, GERMANY

Indianapolis, IN

Orlando, FL
Victoria, BC
Fontana, CA
Garland, TX

Red Deer, AB
Rochester, NY

Livingston, NJ

iTATU

COLLEGE

Texas Tech

ACQUIRED
Free Agent (2022)
California Berkeley Free Agent (2023)

Liberty Free Agent 2024
Eastern Michigan Free Agent (2023)
UConn Free Agent 2024

Troy University Free Agent (2023)

Hawaii Free Agent 2024

Nevada Free Agent 2024

Oregon 3-Year Extension 10/24/22
CSU Pueblo  Global Draft (2nd Pick)

Florida State Free Agent 2024

Wilfrid Laurier ~ 2-Year Extension 10/14/22
Queens 2024 CFL Draft (21)

Appalachian State  Free Agent 2024

Rutgers Free Agent 2024
Concordia 2018 CFL Draft (32)
Alabama State  Free Agent 2024

Tulane Free Agent 2024

Kentucky Wesleyan Free Agent 2024

UAB Free Agent 2024
Bethel University Free Agent 2024
Texas A&M Free Agent 2024
Tuskegee TRADE (OTT 2023)
UAB Free Agent 2024
Valdosta State  Free Agent 2024
Montreal Free Agent 2023
Nebraska 2024 Global Draft (1)
Alabama State  Free Agent 2024

Alberta Free Agent 2023

Purdue Free Agent 202¢
Austin Peay  Free Agent 202¢

Montreal 2023 CFL Draftt (2)

South Alabama 2024 CFL Draft (10)

Tulane Free Agent 2024
Cincinnati 2024 CFL Draft (1)
Concordia Free Agent 2024

Jackson State  Free Agent 2024
UBC 2023 CFL Draftt (23)
Buffalo Free Agent 2024
UAB Free Agent 2023
Windsor 2024 CFL Draft (30)
Western 2023 CFL Draftt (20)
Oklahoma State  Free Agent 2024
Guelph Free Agent 2024
North Carolina A&T ~ Free Agent 2024
Liberty Free Agent 2024
Laval 2024 CFL Draft (31)
Miami Free Agent 2024

Saginaw Valley State 2024 CFL Draft (68)

Mississippi State  Free Agent 2024

Ole Miss Free Agent 2024
Alabama State  Free Agent 2024
FAU Free Agent 2024
Franklin Free Agent 2023
Auburn Free Agent 2024
Manitoba 2022 CFL Draft (30)
Montana Free Agent 2024
Southwest Baptist ~ Free Agent (2023)
Calgary 2022 CFL Draft (19)
Stony Brook Free Agent 2024
Lackawanna  Free Agent (2024)

CFL (ELKS)
3(3)
2(2)

R
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ALPHABETICAL ROSTER

Last Name, First Name (No.)
ALEXANDER, Deontez (81)
ALFANO, Antonio (99)
ANDERSON, Nick (48)
APPOLON, Woodly (33)
BESSENT, Desmond (53)
BLACK, Eric (94)
BLANCHARD, Vincent (72)
BONHOMME, D.K. (47)
BRODRIQUE, Michael (44)
BROWN JR., Jermaine (34)
BURTON-KRAHN, Luke (52)
BYNUM, Devodric (30)
CASS, Kyle (36)
CHARLTON, Randy (79)
COBB, Gavin (85)
DOEGE, Jarret (12)
DUBLANKO, Joel (50)
ELLIS, Reynard (53)
FAITHFULL, Dean (18)
FLOWERS, Malik (88)
FRANKLIN Il1, John (80)
FRANKLIN, Marloshawn (80)
GREEN, Tanner (27)
GROHOVAC, Phillip (59)
HALL, Alex (51)
HENRY, Malik (16)
HOOKS, Shane (83)
HOWELL, Ja'Won (28)
HUGHES JR., Brian (31)
HUTTER, Scott (20)
JACKSON, Joe (74)
JACKSON, Kordell (43)
JACKSON-TROTTER, Jeremiah (78)
JONES, Tony (6)
JULIEN, Jake (9)
LAGACE, Bruno (37)
LEWIS JR., Donnie (28)
LOWE IIl, Woodrow Trey (7)
MASTERSON, Spencer (61)
MAUGA-CLEMENTS, Eteva (38)
MAYALA, Heray (11)
MCDONALD, Cole (15)
MILLER JR., Aubrey (51)
MITCHELL, Dillon (17)
MOORE, Chauncey (39)
MORKIN, Jaxon (56)
MUEMBI, Olivier (23)
NKEMDICHE, Robert (77)
O'NEAL JR., Leon (32)
PEOPLES, Camerun (25)
PLAMONDON, Jacob (91)
RICHARDS, Shane (60)
RUDOLPH, Travis (18)
SCHAKEL, Josiah (40)
SMITH, Jerminic (89)
SPENCER, Jacob (75)
STEWARD, Hunter (67)
STEWART, Tairiq (63)
WALKER, KiShawn (29)
WHITE, Brendon (25)
WILSON, Marquis (42)





